
Fixtures for Division 6

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Nomads 4 2 - 2 Radcliffe & Bingham 4 Mon 31st Jan 2022 19:30 LU

Radcliffe & Bingham 4 1 - 3 Gambit 5 Tue 15th Feb 2022 19:30 LV

Gambit 5 1 - 3 Gambit 6 Tue 22nd Feb 2022 19:30 LV

Gambit 6 3 - 1 Nomads 4 Tue 15th Mar 2022 19:30 LU

Gambit 5 1½ -  ½ Radcliffe & Bingham 4 Tue 22nd Mar 2022 19:30 LU

Nomads 4 4 - 0 Gambit 6 Mon 28th Mar 2022 19:30 LV

Gambit 6 1½ - 2½ Gambit 5 Tue 5th Apr 2022 19:30 LU

Gambit 5 4 - 0 Nomads 4 Tue 19th Apr 2022 19:30 LU

Radcliffe & Bingham 4 2 - 2 Gambit 6 Tue 19th Apr 2022 19:30 LV

Nomads 4 2 - 2 Gambit 5 Mon 25th Apr 2022 19:30 LU

Gambit 6 3 - 1 Radcliffe & Bingham 4 Tue 26th Apr 2022 19:30 LV

Radcliffe & Bingham 4  ½ -  ½ Nomads 4 Sun 15th May 2022 19:30 LV

Page 1/1


